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Performance Summary
Total Purchases for the Period
MBE
WBE
SBE
DBE
SDV

SBE Business Activity
SBE Firms:
Approved
Not-Approved

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)
African American Male Owned:
African American Female Owned:
Asian American Male Owned:
Asian American Female Owned:
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Native American Male Owned:
Native American Female Owned:
Other Female Owned:

MWABE Business Activity (In Dollars)
African American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
African American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Asian American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Hispanic American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Male Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Native American Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified
Other Female Owned:
Certified
Non-Certified

Dollars

$74,352,408
$916,253
$750,286

$10,864,259
$629,039
$105,142

Number
549
518
31

Certified
253
127
58
28
37
20
12
11
516

Prime

$364,327
$9,039

$20,358
$404

$29,467
S0

S0
$404

$11,479
$248

S0
$3,810

S0
$0

SO
S0

$488,535
$58,452

Percentage
1.23%
1.01%
14.61%
0.85%
0.14%
Dollars
Prime Subcontactor
$9,825,739 $1,038,520
$9,825,739 $1,038,520
SO SO
Non-Certified Total
754 1,007
568 695
167 225
105 133
135 172
113 133
56 68
41 52
1,996 2,512
Subcontractor Total
$732,467
$357,551 $721,878
$1,550 $10,589
$138,378
$117,616 $137,974
SO $404
$29,467
SO $29,467
SO SO
$404
$0 $0
$0 $404
$11,727
S0 $11,479
S0 $248
$3,810
S0 SO
SO $3,810
$0
$0 S0
S0 S0
$0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$750,286
$203,299 $691,834
$0 $58,452



