

May 2019 Report

Business Assistance Office

Performance Summary	Dollars	Percentage
Total Purchases for the Period	\$74,352,408	
MBE	\$916,253	1.23%
WBE	\$750,286	1.01%
SBE	\$10,864,259	14.61%
DBE	\$629,039	0.85%
SDV	\$105,142	0.14%

		Dollars	
SBE Business Activity	Number	Prime	Subcontactor
SBE Firms:	549	\$9,825,739	\$1,038,520
Approved	518	\$9,825,739	\$1,038,520
Not-Approved	31	\$0	\$0

MWBE Business Activity (In Numbers)	Certified	Non-Certified	Total
African American Male Owned:	253	754	1,007
African American Female Owned:	127	568	695
Asian American Male Owned:	58	167	225
Asian American Female Owned:	28	105	133
Hispanic American Male Owned:	37	135	172
Hispanic American Female Owned:	20	113	133
Native American Male Owned:	12	56	68
Native American Female Owned:	11	41	52
Other Female Owned:	516	1,996	2,512

MWBE Business Activity (In Dollars)	Prime	Subcontractor	Total
African American Male Owned:			\$732,467
Certified	\$364,327	\$357,551	\$721,878
Non-Certified	\$9,039	\$1,550	\$10,589
African American Female Owned:			\$138,378
Certified	\$20,358	\$117,616	\$137,974
Non-Certified	\$404	\$0	\$404
Asian American Male Owned:			\$29,467
Certified	\$29,467	\$0	\$29,467
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Asian American Female Owned:			\$404
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$404	\$0	\$404
Hispanic American Male Owned:			\$11,727
Certified	\$11,479	\$0	\$11,479
Non-Certified	\$248	\$0	\$248
Hispanic American Female Owned:			\$3,810
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$3,810	\$0	\$3,810
Native American Male Owned:			\$0
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Native American Female Owned:			\$0
Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Certified	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Female Owned:	·		\$750,286
Certified	\$488,535	\$203,299	\$691,834
Non-Certified	\$58,452	\$0	\$58,452